
No. Name State ID Voting Method PCT

1 ERIKA MIREYA ACEVEDO 1037851489 In Person 109

2 ALEXA MARIAN ACEVEDO 2212906796 In Person 109

3 KATHERINE FRANCES ACKER 1212202581 In Person 114

4 CRISTELLA PENA ACOSTA 1013446718 In Person 105

5 MARTIN R ACOSTA 2132920769 In Person 105

6 YESENIA C ACOSTA 1192054348 In Person 113

7 MARY ANN ACUNA 1200037403 In Person 118

8 YANELY VIANEY ADAME 2194670253 In Person 127

9 ARNULFO ADAME 1009849342 In Person 109

10 ACENSION ADAMEZ JR 1143619163 In Person 102

11 ROSA A ADAMS 1010002394 In Person 124

12 JOHN KERWIN ADOLFSON 3382694895 In Person 108

13 JEANNE CHARLEE ADOLFSON 3382694887 In Person 108

14 JOSE CARLOS AGUAS 1090396976 In Person 102

15 DEBORAH JEAN AGUAS 1090540816 In Person 102

16 BEATRICE BARRERA AGUILAR 1010032965 In Person 118

17 DAVID R AGUILAR 1037642871 In Person 112

18 RICARDO S AGUILAR 1220133326 In Person 118

19 CAROLINA LUIS AGUILAR 1082227872 In Person 103

20 ISIDRO AGUILAR 1082549324 In Person 103

21 BETHY L AGUIRRE 2177421006 In Person 109

22 ALEJANDRO AGUIRRE JR 2148752661 In Person 121

23 FREDY AGUIRRE ENCISO 2205231889 In Person 109

24 AMANI MUSTAFA AKRAM AL NAWAS 2194053622 In Person 127

25 GRACIELA GARZA ALANIS 1150924941 In Person 108

26 MIRTO ALFONSO ALANIZ 2169388512 In Person 108

27 JANIE RAMOS ALANIZ 1009956383 In Person 124

28 GABRIELLA MICHELLE ALANIZ 2149495081 In Person 124

29 THELMA MARTINEZ ALANIZ 1009947243 In Person 110

30 LISA GALE ALBRIGHT 1013388593 In Person 119

31 IVY ALDEN 3382765057 In Person 127

32 EFRAIN ALEMAN 2123125241 In Person 102

33 ALBERTO ALEMAN 2125581764 In Person 112

34 ESTEFANA GARCIA ALEMAN 1009856094 In Person 102

35 ALTON AUSTIN ALEXANDER 2125836307 In Person 121

36 MONIQUE ROSE ALEXANDER 2131880674 In Person 116

37 NAFISA PERVAIZ ALI 2000406872 In Person 108

38 MUSTAFA A ALNAWAS 1024509248 In Person 127

39 JOSEPH ALTAMIRANO 1218952869 In Person 109

40 LISA MARIE ALVARADO 1042429679 In Person 105

41 ANALIS ALVARADO 2221399682 In Person 118
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42 RAYMOND ALVARADO 1009749657 In Person 127

43 JOSE ANTONIO ALVARADO 2000068093 In Person 109

44 CHRISTINA ZAMUDIO ALVARADO 1009979877 In Person 118

45 ROLANDO ALVARADO 2120089629 In Person 112

46 BIANCA NICOLE ALVARADO 2000759293 In Person 118

47 VICTOR ALVARADO 1009930051 In Person 118

48 EFRAIN GABRIEL ALVARADO 1182013255 In Person 118

49 ELVIRA ALVARADO 1009810815 In Person 102

50 GLORIA DELUNA ALVARADO 1009884179 In Person 105

51 ANDREA ALVAREZ 1009966113 In Person 105

52 MARY ALVAREZ 1009840919 In Person 102

53 PAULA ALVAREZ 1009766952 In Person 118

54 GERE ANN AMARO 2159820552 In Person 113

55 CAEDRA MARIE AMERSON 2171006921 In Person 116

56 LUPE CANDELARIA ANAYA 1010028917 In Person 124

57 LAUREN ASHLEY ANDERS 2213546432 In Person 106

58 NIKOLI DANTE ANDERSON 2126363905 In Person 119

59 VERONICA ANDERSON 1042505950 In Person 119

60 COBY LYNN ANDERSON 2133779979 In Person 117

61 STELLA LYNN ANDERSON 1057520719 In Person 106

62 TITH LI ANG 2142776384 In Person 118

63 NELL ANGELO 1209791592 In Person 107

64 ROEL JAIME ARGUELLES 2130459109 In Person 107

65 LINDA ARISMENDEZ 1009943675 In Person 127

66 CAROLYN SUE ARMENTROUT 1184695063 In Person 118

67 VIVIAN ELAINE ARMSTRONG 1010009088 In Person 108

68 JOHN ARNOLD 1009932952 In Person 124

69 ANGELICA FRANCINE ARREDONDO 2131825735 In Person 124

70 PETER PATRICK ARROYO 1009781841 In Person 108

71 ANTONIO ARSUAGA IV 1009772981 In Person 110

72 MARIA OPHELIA AVILA 1009937507 In Person 113

73 JOSE AVILA JR 1167103283 In Person 116

74 SHAE-LYNN RENEE BALL 2193451197 In Person 121

75 PABLO BANDA 2195860389 In Person 112

76 MANUEL LUIS BANDA 1009764674 In Person 110

77 BROOKE BANDA 2172770769 In Person 112

78 JUANITA GONZALES BANDA 1009986827 In Person 110

79 ARNULFO BANDA 1009986430 In Person 110

80 JO ANNE BARGAS 1136959927 In Person 102

81 CARLOS BARGAS 1137233069 In Person 102

82 IRIS MARTINEZ BARRAZA 1196416152 In Person 102

83 ROSA LINDA BARRERA 1019182367 In Person 121

84 GRACE BARRERA 1009871061 In Person 102

85 ANITA BARRERA 1009796840 In Person 102

86 RAQUEL BARRERA 2124639822 In Person 118

87 LEROY JESSIE BARRERA 1009925837 In Person 118
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88 ROBIN VERONICA BARRERA 1059642926 In Person 121

89 RACHEL HERNANDEZ BARRERA 1015506027 In Person 101

90 HEATHER ANNE BARRERA 2125978512 In Person 127

91 CRISTINA BARRERA 1009961265 In Person 118

92 LUIS BARRERA 1010048924 In Person 118

93 JULIA KANSAS BARRIENTES 1208653795 In Person 105

94 NOAH ISAAC BARRIENTEZ 2185169340 In Person 102

95 JESUS BARRIENTEZ 1010043665 In Person 105

96 TERESA BARRIENTEZ 1010047168 In Person 105

97 TERRY BAXTER 1009872668 In Person 119

98 STACY ANNETTE BAZAN 2001012517 In Person 109

99 BROOKE AVA BECKER 3382369235 In Person 119

100 BETH BODE BECKER 1039068918 In Person 119

101 MARYANN CAVAZOS BECKETT 1169714933 In Person 108

102 ESTELLA SALAZAR BELMAREZ 1013957484 In Person 112

103 JOSE RANGEL BELTRAN 1009958416 In Person 102

104 FRANCISCA BENAVIDES 1142764820 In Person 103

105 CARLOS BENAVIDES 1142764245 In Person 103

106 AMPARO BENAVIDEZ 1009810675 In Person 101

107 JUANITA HERRERA BENAVIDEZ 1009957926 In Person 118

108 CARLOS L BENAVIDEZ 1009947580 In Person 118

109 ABBIE MAE BENAVIDEZ 2216344172 In Person 114

110 DALIO BENAVIDEZ 1009875373 In Person 101

111 CHASTITY NADINE BENAVIDEZ 2121038961 In Person 118

112 CANNON BENSON 1038516188 In Person 119

113 ASHLEY GIOVANNA S BERLANGA 2210996592 In Person 108

114 ODILIA GONZALES BERRY 1023439852 In Person 119

115 CYNTHIA NELL BESS 1010009100 In Person 124

116 HENRY PETE BILANO 1057511382 In Person 119

117 ROCHELLE RENAE BILLS 1161623667 In Person 117

118 NORMA FRAGA BLANCO 1010018368 In Person 124

119 GLEN WAYNE BLANKENSHIP 1027067295 In Person 109

120 LAUREN MICHELLE BLOUNT 3382750613 In Person 109

121 MARGARITA BORDAYO 1009820875 In Person 105

122 RICARDO F BORDAYO 2172294116 In Person 105

123 ROBERT E BOUNDS 1013451500 In Person 103

124 CHRISTINE VAUGHAN BOUNDS 1030675367 In Person 103

125 MARIA ESTELLA BOYES 1190677581 In Person 113

126 KENNY LADET BRACEQUIVEL 1047282737 In Person 127

127 TEDLEY BRACEQUIVEL 1049384399 In Person 127

128 VERONICA FRANCES BRADDISH 2151992579 In Person 116

129 THOMAS WILLIAM BRADDISH 2183893442 In Person 116

130 CALEB CLIFTON BRANCH 2203872617 In Person 114

131 MARIE CECILE BREAUX 1010033447 In Person 102

132 MONICA KRISTA BRISENO 1020616643 In Person 121

133 SAVANNA SHILO BRITT 1217847763 In Person 109
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134 MARK CROSBY BRODEUR 1030455232 In Person 119

135 AMBER LYNN BROWN 1179432709 In Person 124

136 CYNTHIA LYNN BROWN 2192847184 In Person 114

137 RODNEY HAROLD BROWN 2192847236 In Person 114

138 DONNEIL AVARD BROWN 2195379707 In Person 127

139 AVERY CLAIRE BRUNDRETT 2170641293 In Person 127

140 JUSTIN TIMOTHY BRYANT 3382773942 In Person 114

141 RACHELLE HUERTA BRYANT 1022870546 In Person 114

142 ELIANA LEE BRYANT 2141915880 In Person 114

143 ELIZABETH ANN BRYARS 1052613305 In Person 114

144 NORA CANTU BUENO 2120525966 In Person 118

145 DAMON JENNINGS BURRIS 2156254601 In Person 127

146 LAURA YGLESIAS BUSTAMANTE 1009964153 In Person 110

147 MIRANDA RENEE BUSTAMANTE 1154962441 In Person 110

148 PAUBLO BUSTOS 1009875445 In Person 127

149 SYLVIA MATA BUSTOS 1009875450 In Person 127

150 ROBERT EARL BUTLER 1057476457 In Person 127

151 WILLIAM ROBERT BYRNE 1009836602 In Person 108

152 ESTELLA CABALLERO 1009943647 In Person 104

153 DAVID GARZA CABERERA 1009837011 In Person 101

154 ROSA MARIE CABRERA 1009855312 In Person 101

155 FELIX P CABRERA 2211753936 In Person 118

156 SANDRA SALYERS CADRIEL 2150221597 In Person 109

157 LUCIANO GARCIA CADRIEL JR 1010013787 In Person 109

158 ROBERTO GALLEGOS CALAMACO 1015710977 In Person 104

159 CYNTHIA ANN CALDERON 2153102363 In Person 120

160 JOHN EDWARD CALDWELL 1201666076 In Person 118

161 KARLA MARIE CALZADA 2141903308 In Person 119

162 ESTHER NOEMI CAMACHO 1009749117 In Person 112

163 REBECCA BROUGHTON CAMP 1009950389 In Person 120

164 MICHAEL ALLEN CAMPBELL 2155044625 In Person 114

165 CECILIA ANN CAMPBELL 1009945694 In Person 115

166 JON LIND CAMPBELL 1038918801 In Person 113

167 FLOYD C CAMPBELL 1009755107 In Person 104

168 JASMIN NEVAEH CANIZALES 2183852008 In Person 124

169 JUAN RAMON CANIZALES 1038500752 In Person 124

170 JACQUELIN NICOLE CANIZALES 2204022452 In Person 124

171 STEVEN MERLE CANNON 1015047624 In Person 109

172 HALLE GRACE CANNON-BEAM 2215966534 In Person 120

173 JENNIFER ANN CANTU 1018519001 In Person 110

174 ERNEST LEE CANTU 1010032015 In Person 117

175 MARGARET CANTU 1009889923 In Person 124

176 JOSE CANTU 1009858265 In Person 119

177 LEONARDO CANTU JR 1009867470 In Person 105

178 FRANCISCO CANTU 1009916501 In Person 102

179 ESTEBAN SANCHEZ CANTU JR 1009918626 In Person 113
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180 AMPARO MARTINEZ CANTU 1009841340 In Person 113

181 JAMES ARNOLD CANTU 1196291164 In Person 119

182 VELMA CANTU 1009858277 In Person 119

183 TRICIA RENEE CANTU 1009782135 In Person 110

184 ANGELMIRA B CAPISTRAN 1009835954 In Person 112

185 MELISSA ANNE CAPPADONNA 2149852427 In Person 121

186 RAMON CARACHURE 1099334304 In Person 127

187 NICHOLAS DANIEL CARDENAS 1184000745 In Person 116

188 LAURIE ANN CARDENAS 1198991965 In Person 124

189 DOMINGO GONZALES CARDENAS 1010012000 In Person 124

190 ROSIE SERNA CARDENAS 1009922176 In Person 124

191 DORA DOMINGUEZ CARDENAS 1009844171 In Person 112

192 TREY RUDOLFO CARDONA 1199131584 In Person 118

193 HECTOR CARDONA 1009835977 In Person 118

194 ELVA CARDONA 1009844214 In Person 118

195 REYNALDO C. CARDONA 1009844438 In Person 118

196 MELISSA KAY CARDONA 1009768249 In Person 105

197 ANNE Y CARLETON 1124953795 In Person 120

198 CHRISTOPHER B CARLETON 1125064888 In Person 120

199 JOANA CARLOS 2141767583 In Person 109

200 RONALD JAY CARLSON 1009997891 In Person 119

201 ROSENDO F CARRANZA JR 2138224862 In Person 105

202 STEPHANIE KAY CARRELL 1142897271 In Person 108

203 IDA GONZALES CARRILLO 1009905612 In Person 112

204 GARY EUGENE CARTER 2169942391 In Person 119

205 LINDA ROCHA CARTER 2002731442 In Person 119

206 JUAN S CARVAJAL 1009846541 In Person 110

207 OLGA NANEZ CARVAJAL 1009859084 In Person 110

208 ISMAEL CARVAJAL 1009887538 In Person 110

209 BELINDA CASANOVA 2002199699 In Person 109

210 RICARDO CASANOVA JR 1210990970 In Person 110

211 ANGEL ANDRES CASANOVA 2197502959 In Person 110

212 ERICA BIANCA CASAS 1147425843 In Person 113

213 IRMA GUTIERREZ CASILLAS 1020120351 In Person 118

214 ELEXANDRIA SHALYNN CASNER 2207921336 In Person 109

215 RACHEL CASTILLO 1178184257 In Person 112

216 CARLEY MARIE CASTILLO 3382497900 In Person 112

217 LORIE ANN CASTILLO 1058483646 In Person 112

218 MARY ANN CASTILLO 1216184063 In Person 112

219 TRACY ANN CASTILLO 2130712061 In Person 110

220 MARIA CASTILLO 1010015383 In Person 110

221 LINDSEY ABIGAIL CASTILLO 2159846262 In Person 124

222 CLARISSA LYNETTE CASTILLO 2221423807 In Person 112

223 ELIDA INES CASTILLO 1063498363 In Person 112

224 ELISA MARIA CASTILLO 1013845746 In Person 112

225 CRISTINA CASTILLO 1014337534 In Person 110
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226 ELSA ELENA CASTILLO 1006655535 In Person 112

227 FRANCISCO CASTILLO 1031457799 In Person 112

228 CELIA VILLAREAL CASTILLO 1009837413 In Person 121

229 MARLENA CASTILLO-NINO 1009750619 In Person 112

230 DANIEL H CASTRO 1009983232 In Person 107

231 DELMA ELSA CAVE 1009764711 In Person 124

232 CAROLYN SUE CAVE 1009796394 In Person 109

233 MARGIE RUIZ CAZARES 2191953578 In Person 118

234 YASMEEN CEBALLOS 3382691381 In Person 102

235 ERNESTO ZAVALA CERNA 1066043779 In Person 127

236 TYRONE CHAMBERS 1009916586 In Person 109

237 ANGELITA CHAPA 1015572119 In Person 102

238 HILARIO DELEON CHAPA 1010035831 In Person 124

239 GRACE MARIE CHAPA 1009765438 In Person 127

240 GRACIELA GONZALES CHAPA 1009920029 In Person 124

241 CRUZ GUADALUPE CHAPA 1010023745 In Person 104

242 ROBERTO CHAPA 1007207588 In Person 104

243 ANDREA MICHELLE CHAPPELL 1007379710 In Person 121

244 SUSAN CHRISTINE CHASE 1152904538 In Person 102

245 ODILIA DAVILA CHAVARRIA 1009795258 In Person 102

246 SANDRA MORENO CHAVEZ 1007599940 In Person 110

247 NICOLAS CHAVEZ 1007608306 In Person 110

248 JUAN JOSE CHAVEZ 1009850201 In Person 118

249 SAMUEL CLAYTON CHAVEZ 1180356366 In Person 119

250 SAVANNAH SHANAE CHAVEZ 2000337031 In Person 104

251 MARC ANTHONY CHAVEZ 1177356146 In Person 102

252 CAITLYN RENEE CHAVEZ 2184422659 In Person 110

253 SANTOS RUFINO CHAVEZ 1009836298 In Person 112

254 BRITTANY SIEMENS CHRISMAN 1168416740 In Person 114

255 BILLY JOHN CHURCHWELL 1156170929 In Person 121

256 LINDA DEANA CISNEROS 1009777609 In Person 112

257 BENJAMIN H CISNEROS JR 1010419089 In Person 112

258 ERICA JEAN CISNEROS 1067312715 In Person 116

259 SHARON LYNN CLAGHORN 1073829265 In Person 109

260 LARRY G CLAGHORN 1019178952 In Person 109

261 KORDEL CLAYWORTH 1014047277 In Person 106

262 WACONDA ERENDA CLAYWORTH 1011585288 In Person 106

263 SANDRA KAY COATES 1009855625 In Person 124

264 GLORIA MORENO COLE 1009889767 In Person 105

265 RANDI KAY COLE 1057452548 In Person 109

266 MATTHEW JENNINGS COLLINS 1009782249 In Person 114

267 LAURA EMILIA GENEVIEVE COLLINS 2188652926 In Person 121

268 BIANKA NIKOLE COLMENERO 2155358584 In Person 118

269 BRANDI LEIGH COLMENERO 2204914965 In Person 118

270 JESUS COLMENERO JR 1205096963 In Person 118

271 SANDRA LYNN COLMENERO 1059032202 In Person 118
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272 ARTURO H CONTRERAS 1205660630 In Person 124

273 CARMELLA F CONTRERAS 1142168941 In Person 124

274 DAVID RUBEN CONTRERAS 1009848063 In Person 114

275 ORALIA CORTEZ CONTRERAS 1009898603 In Person 114

276 MARGARET GUZMAN CORDOVA 1009942749 In Person 102

277 ROBERTO CORDOVA 1009942754 In Person 102

278 LISA VASQUEZ CORDOVA 1038630015 In Person 107

279 PREFECTA CORDOVA 1018640303 In Person 124

280 ARMANDO JOHNPAUL CORTEZ 1037643600 In Person 102

281 JUAN MANUEL CORTEZ JR 2172056217 In Person 108

282 ERICA MARIE CORTEZ 1183804922 In Person 108

283 GERONIMO COSTILLA 1212967614 In Person 118

284 HANNAH NAOMI COULTER 1155370341 In Person 127

285 DARIA KAY CREEK 1019025397 In Person 114

286 PATRICIA ANN CREZO 1000770070 In Person 105

287 JASON THOMAS CROW 1188609986 In Person 114

288 ALICIA LIRA CRUTCHFIELD 1009793456 In Person 102

289 ROSE MARIE CRUZ 1010004582 In Person 102

290 ROGELIO CRUZ 1009995722 In Person 113

291 PEDRO CRUZ 1009891794 In Person 118

292 MICHAEL CRUZ 1009993287 In Person 112

293 JUAN JOSE CRUZ 1021364962 In Person 127

294 MARY ANN CRUZ 1009960984 In Person 110

295 SAMUEL CRUZ 1009837356 In Person 110

296 DAVID WILLIAM CURTIS 1010420986 In Person 109

297 ZAYD DALABIH 3382400787 In Person 119

298 CYNTHIA ANNETTE DALLAS 2180553080 In Person 118

299 RODNEY CALVIN DALLAS 2180553359 In Person 118

300 PATRICIA BRUNS DANCZEK 1019037923 In Person 110

301 SARA RENEE DANSFIELL 1009793559 In Person 109

302 BLANCA E DAVILA 1010030990 In Person 114

303 DAN REY DAVILA JR 1198205264 In Person 121

304 DAVID EUGENE DAVIS 1199909415 In Person 110

305 MARA L DAVIS 2127145751 In Person 116

306 IRENE DAVIS 1037733696 In Person 124

307 JAIMARIE TAYLOR DAVIS 2213644670 In Person 124

308 TRACY DEE DEARMAN 1009926024 In Person 102

309 NORMA DELATORRE DEASES 1009868742 In Person 124

310 IRMA FARIAS DEDOW 1010002228 In Person 103

311 CLARISSA EMILIA DEDOW 2203905691 In Person 103

312 MIYUKI E DEHART 1060609615 In Person 127

313 MARIA-ANGELA CHARITO DELAFUENTE 1009795364 In Person 124

314 ROSALINDA RODRIGUEZ DELAROSA 1140656894 In Person 118

315 JUANA DELAROSA 1009845601 In Person 118

316 MARY LOU DELBOSQUE 1009779215 In Person 105

317 BEVERLY MICHELE DELEON 1009741967 In Person 118
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318 BERNARD DELEON 1009876451 In Person 124

319 MARY YVONNE DELEON 1009843021 In Person 124

320 DANIEL BERNARD DELEON 2148479415 In Person 124

321 NORA NUNEZ DELEON 1014077893 In Person 104

322 PRIMITIVO DELEON 1009998461 In Person 105

323 DIANNA DELEON 1009887044 In Person 118

324 AARON PAULIE DELGADO 2208694148 In Person 113

325 VANESSA AGUILAR DELGADO 1195737099 In Person 121

326 ANNALIESSA JANAIE DELGADO 2214024001 In Person 121

327 FRANCISCO LAURO DELGADO IV 2210571202 In Person 113

328 BEATRICE F DELGADO 2124340256 In Person 124

329 ELOISA DELUNA 1009742217 In Person 118

330 MARISA ELENA DIAZ 2136381987 In Person 106

331 ANDY JAVIER DIAZ LAGO 2189663474 In Person 109

332 SHEILA RAE DIEGEL 1195804103 In Person 127

333 JANE MARIE DOERR 1071723711 In Person 127

334 THOMAS CHARLES DOLLARD JR 1010377196 In Person 109

335 TIMOTHY J DOMINGUEZ 1009781031 In Person 121

336 PABLO DOMINGUEZ JR 1057422102 In Person 112

337 BELIA M DOMINGUEZ 1009808240 In Person 101

338 DANIEL BARRERA DOMINGUEZ 1009888344 In Person 101

339 DERICK JAMES DOMINGUEZ 1185778465 In Person 105

340 ADELAIDA HERRERA DOMINGUEZ 1009857774 In Person 105

341 NINFA SALINAS DOMINGUEZ 1010049132 In Person 108

342 RICARDO JAVIER DOMINGUEZ 1145730872 In Person 121

343 ZOILA LIDIA DOMINGUEZ 2142664719 In Person 121

344 DAWN CHRISTINE DOWELL 1063946194 In Person 105

345 LYDIA PEREZ DOWNS 1015143199 In Person 119

346 JAMES PATRICK DRISCOLL 2155497775 In Person 109

347 EMILY KATHRYN DROWN 1215740912 In Person 127

348 GLEN LOUIS DUBOIS 2001188052 In Person 127

349 KAELYN FAY DUBOSE 1171349146 In Person 117

350 FRANCES MELISSA DUFF 1033368578 In Person 121

351 DELOIS M DUHART 1009893887 In Person 113

352 RUBE LINDA DUNLAP 1009916765 In Person 104

353 PATRICIA DIANA DURAN 1009768998 In Person 113

354 BO EAST 1175536551 In Person 124

355 APRIL ELIZABETH EAST 1210958527 In Person 124

356 TRACY L EDDY 1010518741 In Person 121

357 ROBERT DALE EDDY JR 1023291849 In Person 121

358 DORA ELIZONDO 1019144096 In Person 114

359 ANGELICA MARIE ELIZONDO 1207277517 In Person 108

360 ABEL ELIZONDO 1009878992 In Person 113

361 CARLOS ELIZONDO 1038445751 In Person 110

362 ROSEMARY R ELKE 1215378517 In Person 119

363 ANN ELIZABETH EMERY 1057484824 In Person 114
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364 RODRIGO SAUCEDO ESPARZA 1009837076 In Person 109

365 GLORIA TREVINO ESPARZA 1154490758 In Person 109

366 SUSAN ESPARZA 1009767052 In Person 119

367 ELISA ESPARZA 1009956558 In Person 112

368 ELIZABETH ANN ESPINOSA 1017313332 In Person 124

369 SOCORRO CRUZ ESQUEDA 1009753416 In Person 101

370 JULIETTA AMERICA ESQUEDA 2195840766 In Person 101

371 PETER ESQUIVEL JR 2172272166 In Person 127

372 NOE GARCIA ESQUIVEL 1200353340 In Person 112

373 GLORIA JEAN ESQUIVEL 1009894854 In Person 102

374 TEODORO LONGORIA ESQUIVEL 2157450159 In Person 127

375 JANIS RUTH ESSLINGER 1213773646 In Person 121

376 ARACELI ESTES 1195586669 In Person 110

377 LYDIA BUSTOS ESTRINGEL 1009967664 In Person 110

378 MARIA PESINA FALCON 1199873921 In Person 118

379 JESSE RAY FALCON 1015572254 In Person 102

380 ELISELLA PADILLA FARIAS 1009913802 In Person 105

381 JAIME ALEJANDRO FARIAS 2141475693 In Person 105

382 PAMELA ANN FARIAS 1017186198 In Person 110

383 DEBRA S FEATHERSTON 1102004287 In Person 127

384 BRIANNA RAY FELLERS 2158577271 In Person 121

385 ANNA HOWARD FELTY 1039067914 In Person 127

386 MARIA ELENA FERNANDEZ 1010049301 In Person 102

387 JOSE ANGEL FERNANDEZ 1009760293 In Person 102

388 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ 2001535857 In Person 113

389 MARIA CORNELIA FERNANDEZ 1169736312 In Person 113

390 LARRY RAY FERRELL 1039405093 In Person 120

391 DEBORAH TRUAX FERRELL 1039405086 In Person 120

392 JIMMY MARTINEZ FIGUEROA 1188626089 In Person 118

393 BERENICE ALVES FILHA 2218182453 In Person 108

394 KALI ERIN FINCH 1171687340 In Person 104

395 CHARLES PATRICK FLINN 1009900143 In Person 119

396 JANELLE HENRIETTA FLORES 1009948443 In Person 118

397 ANGELITA GUERRERO FLORES 1009847584 In Person 104

398 ZOE TRINITY FLORES 2204880540 In Person 114

399 DAVID FLORES JR 1009927331 In Person 105

400 LINDA CORONADO FLORES 1010003526 In Person 118

401 YVONNE LEE FLORES 1010026819 In Person 105

402 CYNTHIA ANN FLORES 1199788877 In Person 102

403 ELMARIE ALMANZA FLORES 1163870713 In Person 112

404 ALFREDO GALAVIZ FLORES 1009907748 In Person 121

405 ALEXIS LEEANNE FLORES 2121713388 In Person 121

406 LINDA FLORES 2121711702 In Person 110

407 DIANA FLORES 1009863189 In Person 110

408 OLIVIA FLORES 1009918782 In Person 107

409 JESUS FLORES 1009763566 In Person 107
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410 RACHEL ORTIZ FLORES 1204154208 In Person 119

411 MADDISON NICOLE FLORES 2176290675 In Person 113

412 MARGARET STEPHANIE FLORES 1156685570 In Person 127

413 CAROLENA FLORES 2174353344 In Person 113

414 MELISSA RHIANNON FONSECA 1176200723 In Person 121

415 GUADALUPE H FUENTES 1009886078 In Person 101

416 PAGE E FUENTES 1174468240 In Person 101

417 ANTONIO RENE FUENTES 1009974466 In Person 101

418 NORMA JEAN FUENTES 1009922944 In Person 110

419 RAMIRO FUENTES 1009873529 In Person 110

420 MARY DRUCILLA FUENTES 1038020076 In Person 109

421 MADISON RHAE FUGATE 2146259895 In Person 126

422 SANTOS GAITAN JR 1009929346 In Person 118

423 MARIA A GALINDO 1162393197 In Person 110

424 ESTEVAN GALINDO 1183635959 In Person 110

425 JORDON WADE GALLAGHER 2204487008 In Person 127

426 PARKER NEWTON GALLT 2163725982 In Person 112

427 LUIS RICARDO GALVAN 1009932245 In Person 113

428 JOSE ANGEL GALVAN JR 1037653187 In Person 102

429 SILVIA BOLADO GALVAN 1009929367 In Person 101

430 JUANITA BALDERAS GALVEZ 1010935769 In Person 124

431 DIAMONTINA SOTO GARCES 1014062690 In Person 102

432 NELDA MORALES GARCES 1160011431 In Person 110

433 FELIX GARCES JR 1009755971 In Person 110

434 ARMANDO GARCIA 1009932722 In Person 113

435 CLEMENCIA GARCIA 1009775627 In Person 102

436 RAELYNN MARIE GARCIA 2206655491 In Person 113

437 FELIPE TAMAYO GARCIA 1009999357 In Person 127

438 JOSIE P GARCIA 1009766330 In Person 118

439 ALEJANDRO GARCIA 1009932557 In Person 124

440 GLORIA MOLINA GARCIA 1009991761 In Person 124

441 LINDSAY DANIELLE GARCIA 2134999131 In Person 121

442 JEANETTE SAMBRANO GARCIA 1009950971 In Person 113

443 LIZA LAMAR GARCIA 1039805095 In Person 102

444 NORA LEE GARCIA 1009919974 In Person 102

445 EVA GARCIA 1009805514 In Person 102

446 CARLOS J GARCIA 1009967934 In Person 102

447 ALMA GARCIA 1009932617 In Person 102

448 JAVIER REYNALDO GARCIA 1009939816 In Person 102

449 LISA NICOLE GARCIA 1043497583 In Person 110

450 RUBEN AGUIRRE GARCIA 2214514905 In Person 112

451 MARY LOU GARCIA 1009886153 In Person 124

452 JOSE LUIS GARCIA 1162392231 In Person 105

453 LAURA GARCIA 1037667256 In Person 113

454 DEBORAH J GARCIA 1009905926 In Person 113

455 INOCENCIO GARCIA JR 2141310723 In Person 113
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456 JANIE JIMENEZ GARCIA 1009994976 In Person 113

457 ZULEMA SAUCEDA GARCIA 1009975077 In Person 112

458 KAREN CAMPOS GARCIA 1009962147 In Person 107

459 LISA EPIFANIA GARCIA 1219266484 In Person 113

460 AMY CELESTE GARCIA 1185847129 In Person 108

461 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA 2144931272 In Person 115

462 SANDRA GARCIA 1006030176 In Person 115

463 PATRICIA ANN GARCIA 1012270694 In Person 121

464 GERARDO SERAFIN GARCIA 1011996363 In Person 121

465 CHRISTINE GARCIA GARCIA 1009979437 In Person 102

466 JANET GARCIA 2172507656 In Person 110

467 MARTIN GARCIA 2212734663 In Person 102

468 DIANNE ELIZABETH GARCIA 1009963515 In Person 112

469 MARIA VICTORIA GARCIA 1153266517 In Person 102

470 MARIA ESTER GARCIA 1009786982 In Person 124

471 JOSE BERNARDO GARCIA 1010006219 In Person 124

472 VICTORIA ANISSA CASTILLO GARCIA 2130572819 In Person 110

473 PATRICIA GONZALES GARCIA 1037921774 In Person 113

474 ROEL G GARCIA 1037647187 In Person 113

475 JACQUELINE MARIE GARCIA ZAMORA 1149171494 In Person 118

476 ALMA GARCIA-JUAREZ 1009965739 In Person 104

477 DUSTIN DANIEL GARDNER 1212193220 In Person 119

478 RAUL F. GARZA 1009905523 In Person 124

479 HOMER G GARZA 1009854880 In Person 118

480 ALICIA CORTEZ GARZA 1038916197 In Person 110

481 ELOISA GARZA 1009957466 In Person 118

482 ROBERTO ANDRES GARZA 2218658525 In Person 121

483 JANIE GARZA 1009970312 In Person 102

484 MARY AGUILAR GARZA 1009854898 In Person 118

485 FRANCES O. GARZA 1009908097 In Person 112

486 CELIA CRUZ GARZA 1009894115 In Person 127

487 ARMANDO RAY GARZA 1057538698 In Person 127

488 ISAIAH THOMAS GARZA 2174143247 In Person 110

489 NORVERTO GARCIA GARZA 1009904682 In Person 124

490 ESMERALDA GARCIA GARZA 1009841863 In Person 124

491 AMY MICHELLE GARZA 1145565862 In Person 119

492 DAVID C GARZA 1000483275 In Person 102

493 RITA MARIE GARZA 1184183186 In Person 124

494 JOSIE T GINTER 1147500057 In Person 119

495 NIKOLAUS JARED GODINEZ 2215985080 In Person 118

496 ANNA MARIA GOMEZ 1010792264 In Person 112

497 ALBERT SIMON GOMEZ III 1038733120 In Person 103

498 JACKIE ANN GOMEZ 1009947301 In Person 110

499 SANIDA MICHELLE GOMEZ 1056841798 In Person 116

500 ANDREA GOMEZ 1023541463 In Person 110

501 PATRICIA GOMEZ 1009887224 In Person 119
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502 LOUISA GOMEZ 1009935333 In Person 124

503 JOSIE VALLEJO GOMEZ 1009844747 In Person 113

504 JENNIFER MARGOT GOMEZ 1009965652 In Person 113

505 JOHN ANTHONY GOMEZ 1056449177 In Person 116

506 FERNANDO GOMEZ 1009844723 In Person 113

507 JUANITA FLORES GOMEZ 1009935314 In Person 124

508 REYNALDO GONZALES 1009937106 In Person 112

509 LILLIAN DIANE GONZALES 2194430981 In Person 105

510 GRACIE SALDIVAR GONZALES 2212433737 In Person 112

511 LISA GUZMAN GONZALES 1009902718 In Person 102

512 GONZALO GONZALES 1009889136 In Person 102

513 ROSA LINDA GONZALES 1009766444 In Person 112

514 RUBEN GONZALES III 1009905649 In Person 112

515 LETICIA SANCHEZ GONZALES 2148065354 In Person 124

516 JAIME SHAWN GONZALES 1009748770 In Person 112

517 RUBEN MARCOS GONZALES 1010983895 In Person 112

518 ALEENA GONZALES 2217810955 In Person 123

519 ERIN MARIE GONZALES 2196070688 In Person 117

520 RICHARD GONZALES 1057526194 In Person 106

521 ERMELINDA MARTINEZ GONZALES 1009844515 In Person 109

522 RAOUL DAVID GONZALES 2130681828 In Person 121

523 OFELIA BEATRIZ GONZALES 1038861816 In Person 119

524 BLANCA ESTELLA GONZALES 1147756824 In Person 110

525 DAVID GONZALES JR 1009963396 In Person 112

526 ALICIA GONZALES 2164034758 In Person 121

527 ELVIRA RIVERA GONZALES 1018096039 In Person 110

528 CHRISTOBAL GONZALES 1009880591 In Person 110

529 IRMA GONZALES 1185833799 In Person 105

530 ELIZABETH CASTRO GONZALES 1010059523 In Person 124

531 JESUS VILLARREAL GONZALES JR 1009940970 In Person 118

532 MARIE GONZALEZ 1009936571 In Person 118

533 VICENTE H GONZALEZ 1009993481 In Person 118

534 VINCE ANTHONY GONZALEZ 1009978891 In Person 118

535 JANIE RAMOS GONZALEZ 1009927976 In Person 114

536 MARIA TERESA GONZALEZ 1059035329 In Person 109

537 ERNESTO GONZALEZ JR 1009995865 In Person 108

538 ASHLEY MARIE GONZALEZ 1199061439 In Person 105

539 RAUL GONZALEZ 1009918898 In Person 112

540 PALMIRA GONZALEZ 1180209822 In Person 105

541 JUAN ANGEL GONZALEZ 1085173837 In Person 109

542 CHRISTOPHER RYAN GONZALEZ 2184286039 In Person 121

543 VICTOR PAEZ MANUEL GONZALEZ 1191354684 In Person 118

544 ROXANNE GONZALEZ 1031540490 In Person 112

545 CHRISTINE GONZALEZ 1010072152 In Person 105

546 RAUL A GONZALEZ JR 1164285499 In Person 110

547 RAUL ARRENDONDO GONZALEZ 1009748259 In Person 110
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548 JULIA LIVAR GONZALEZ 1009936619 In Person 102

549 JESSIE RODELA GONZALEZ 1009935921 In Person 113

550 JUANITA C GORDON 1007186212 In Person 118

551 KRISTIE LILLIE GORDON 2135282818 In Person 108

552 CLAUDIA GOULD 2210424875 In Person 127

553 ABRAHAM RANGEL GRACIA 1205541804 In Person 108

554 ELISA ADAME GRANADOS 1010179115 In Person 114

555 ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE GRANADOS 2139950168 In Person 114

556 JAVIER GRANADOS 2003101023 In Person 109

557 ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE GRANADOS II 2204524968 In Person 114

558 SYLVIA SIFUENTES GRANT 1010034924 In Person 110

559 WILLIAM J GREEN 1173979604 In Person 109

560 DAN LEWIS GREENWOOD III 1156686519 In Person 124

561 CYNTHIA LOUISE GREER 1199850229 In Person 113

562 ROY THOMAS GREER 1022748853 In Person 113

563 CYNTHIA RULE GRESSETT 1039420030 In Person 119

564 STACEY COLLIE GRIGGSBY 1038485240 In Person 118

565 CHRISTIAN LYNN GRIMES 1021900077 In Person 119

566 JOHNNY EUGENE GRIMES JR 1218934778 In Person 119

567 JAMES SHANNON GRIMES 1163662738 In Person 108

568 MARGUERITA LOUISE RENAE GROSS 1191372812 In Person 114

569 DIANNE VEGA GUAJARDO 1009846750 In Person 110

570 AMADOR MORENO GUAJARDO 1037986747 In Person 109

571 JOSHUA ANDREW GUERRA 2170506721 In Person 121

572 BONIFACIO M GUERRA JR 1015004726 In Person 104

573 JULIANNE GUERRA 1009896211 In Person 104

574 SARAH MARIE GUERRA 2120573154 In Person 122

575 VANESSA CHRISTINE GUERRA 2220746569 In Person 118

576 JOE SALVADOR GUERRERO 1009847550 In Person 104

577 VALERIE MARIE GUERRERO 1149486135 In Person 112

578 SARAH LARAE GUERRERO 1207789528 In Person 109

579 RITA CANALS GUERRERO 1009890215 In Person 109

580 PERLA GUERRERO 1053556106 In Person 121

581 FIDENCIO GUERRERO JR 1009938128 In Person 104

582 YOLANDA PEREZ GUERRERO 1009935457 In Person 104

583 RACHEL LOPEZ GUERRERO 1014336536 In Person 110

584 RAUL GUERRERO VILLARREAL 2203845005 In Person 108

585 JOHN LEE GUEST 2165964552 In Person 121

586 ANTHONY MATEO GUEVARA 2202637361 In Person 127

587 ABEL VICTOR GUTIERREZ 1009780447 In Person 114

588 ROSEMARY GUTIERREZ 1009957302 In Person 119

589 FERNANDO GUTIERREZ 2184487985 In Person 119

590 LAURA ANN GUTIERREZ 1009960282 In Person 105

591 DENIS GUZMAN 1191127732 In Person 110

592 ABEL QUIROZ GUZMAN 1038448636 In Person 121

593 HILDA PEREZ GUZMAN 2171388215 In Person 110



No. Name State ID Voting Method PCT

594 BLANCA TORRES GUZMAN 1010021642 In Person 104

595 STEVEN CODY HAHN 2172476431 In Person 117

596 STEVE OWEN HALL 1019256664 In Person 120

597 PAGE HAILEY HALL 1017592893 In Person 120

598 GUNNER JON HANKS 2145163286 In Person 109

599 MELISSA LOIS HARDBERGER 1148922966 In Person 121

600 TRACY YVETTE HARRIS JOHNSTON 1045699164 In Person 127

601 ANDRES HASATE 1009767648 In Person 118

602 JESSICA ANN HASETTE 1011695341 In Person 118

603 CHRISTOPHER THOMAS HASSETT 3382728889 In Person 121

604 JOSEPH HENRY HAVELKA III 1009902257 In Person 104

605 KAREN MARIE HAWKINS 2123249041 In Person 109

606 ANISSIA ESCOBAR HEDRICK 1193940540 In Person 119

607 MICHAEL CLAYTON HEPBURN 1210556217 In Person 119

608 STERLING ALYSSA HEPBURN 1178685608 In Person 119

609 VERONICA HERNANDEZ 2153693363 In Person 112

610 AMELIA VICENTE HERNANDEZ 1015634720 In Person 118

611 CLAUDIA HERNANDEZ 2170055126 In Person 113

612 JUANA VILLARREAL HERNANDEZ 1201986944 In Person 105

613 EVA RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ 1009940989 In Person 101

614 AMANDA R HERNANDEZ 1000109683 In Person 113

615 GUADALUPE R HERNANDEZ 1009844775 In Person 113

616 SANDRA JEAN HERNANDEZ 1202626584 In Person 109

617 MEGAN MARIE HERNANDEZ 2197642011 In Person 124

618 MARIE ELENA YVETTE HERNANDEZ 1154057278 In Person 105

619 JENNIFER HERNANDEZ 2162569603 In Person 110

620 MARIAH CRISTICIA HERNANDEZ 2138456037 In Person 114

621 JORGE SILVA HERNANDEZ 2133897850 In Person 113

622 VERONICA MORA HERNANDEZ 1010775846 In Person 114

623 SOFIA ALYSSA HERNANDEZ 2205723933 In Person 114

624 JESUS GUZMAN HERNANDEZ 1009975666 In Person 112

625 NORMA DELIA HERNANDEZ 2136957893 In Person 109

626 GUADALUPE ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ 1009909848 In Person 109

627 RAYMOND HERNANDEZ 1009966892 In Person 105

628 SABRINA ALEXIS HERNANDEZ 2147032856 In Person 112

629 JOEY HERNANDEZ 1009962168 In Person 113

630 VANESSA HERNANDEZ 1212861081 In Person 110

631 CELIA L HERRERA 1019093573 In Person 114

632 PETRA HERRERA 1009970486 In Person 105

633 BALDOMERO F HERRERA JR 1022253597 In Person 109

634 ROBERTO HERRERA 1010002030 In Person 117

635 TY ELLIS HIGGINBOTHAM 2172062706 In Person 124

636 CASANDRA HILL 1009878512 In Person 102

637 HALEY AMBER HILL 2002557332 In Person 124

638 DONALD GLENN HILL 1050606482 In Person 102

639 LIZA MARIE HINOJOSA 1009978718 In Person 118
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640 MARIAH MICHELLE HINOJOSA 1177331587 In Person 110

641 NATHAN LUIS HINOJOSA 1009979686 In Person 127

642 JASMINE RAE HINOJOSA 1208455949 In Person 102

643 CHRISTINA A HINOJOSA 1010010530 In Person 112

644 JOSEFINA HINOJOSA 1009982076 In Person 112

645 JESUS HINOJOSA JR 1009873173 In Person 112

646 ELIZABETH HINOJOSA 1009776397 In Person 102

647 MELISSA G HINOJOSA 1009931531 In Person 112

648 GRASIELA GALVAN HINOJOSA 1212016498 In Person 124

649 ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ HINOJOSA 1009837988 In Person 124

650 NATALIE SOTO HINOJOSA 1038962897 In Person 102

651 DOLORES SOTO HINOJOSA 1009870923 In Person 102

652 LUIS HINOJOSA 1009870934 In Person 102

653 DIANA C HINOJOSA 1009892995 In Person 114

654 ALFREDO HINOJOSA 1009882075 In Person 114

655 JOSE ANTONIO HINOJOSA 1009983400 In Person 102

656 TALON ELYSE HODGE 2163346773 In Person 119

657 MICHAEL OREL HODGE 2163346756 In Person 119

658 KAYLYN CHRISTINE HOLLAN 2172476703 In Person 114

659 REGAN NICOLE HOLLAN 2210492364 In Person 127

660 TERRY LEWIS HOSEY 2184996252 In Person 118

661 KAITLIN MORGAN HOULIHAN 1201105325 In Person 127

662 CHAROLETT ANN HUDSON BRIGHAM 1021919809 In Person 109

663 ROSA LEE HUERTA 1009967733 In Person 118

664 RICKY HUERTA 1009967722 In Person 118

665 DIANA SMITH HUERTA 1009884271 In Person 118

666 BILLY PATRICK HUFF 1009863002 In Person 108

667 JO NELL HARVILL HUFF 1009863018 In Person 108

668 CONNOR MCCLOUD HYATT 1200956595 In Person 127

669 ANNA MARIA IBARRA 1024508293 In Person 112

670 KATHRYN JOAN IDZOREK 2171341665 In Person 121

671 CARL EDWARD ISAACKS 1009948998 In Person 114

672 HOPE JANETTE ISAACS 1043695762 In Person 108

673 ANTHONY PAUL JARAMILLO II 2133982984 In Person 121

674 CONNIE JOY JARAMILLO 1014088038 In Person 121

675 JUAN BARCELONA JIMENEZ 1010022236 In Person 127

676 CYNTHIA LYNN JIMENEZ 1009763079 In Person 118

677 MARY SAENZ JIMENEZ 1010046880 In Person 124

678 DAVID ERNEST JIMENEZ 1010012419 In Person 124

679 SARAH ANN JIMENEZ 1192316257 In Person 109

680 ANNA PERALES JIMENEZ 1009751398 In Person 113

681 COLLEEN BEA JOHNSON 1173478593 In Person 119

682 DANIEL LANE JOHNSON 2212477539 In Person 127

683 TRACEY CAROLE JOHNSON 1213755607 In Person 127

684 EMILIA ALVAREZ JOHNSTON 1010044283 In Person 102

685 RILEY FERGUSON JOHNSTON JR 1171145699 In Person 109
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686 TIMOTHY ANDREW JOLLY 2176572012 In Person 108

687 MELODY NICOLE JONES 2156804443 In Person 121

688 ELIZABETH SUZANNE JONES 1019200443 In Person 127

689 CHARLOTTE LOUISE JONES 2154420930 In Person 120

690 JOHN ROBERT JONES 2154260834 In Person 120

691 LEOPOLDO PENA JUAREZ 1009929474 In Person 107

692 MARIE ESPERANZA JUAREZ 1009929488 In Person 107

693 MICHAEL WAYNE KASSON 1015548386 In Person 120

694 EVERT E KELLER 1037688847 In Person 119

695 PATRICIA STEIN KELLER 1037688852 In Person 119

696 FAITH MARIE KELLY 2166330007 In Person 113

697 KRISTEN MARIE KELLY 2120129883 In Person 104

698 HILROY WILLIAM KENNEDY 1018059215 In Person 114

699 EMILY RAE KEYLICH 2207256322 In Person 121

700 KENNEDY EILEEN KEYS 2000276047 In Person 114

701 CAROLINA ROCHA KIGHT 2192539564 In Person 127

702 BRETT EUGENE KING 1009784834 In Person 109

703 BARBARA ELIZABETH KING 1032164165 In Person 109

704 VALARIE GIBSON KING 1196030327 In Person 121

705 ANGEL LA-RAY KIRK 2159360470 In Person 106

706 TOMMY CHARLES KIRK 2159360518 In Person 106

707 SHERRY SAUL KOLB 1009753877 In Person 121

708 KAYLIE ELLEN KOLL-HEBERT 2172242044 In Person 121

709 NANCY JOHNSON KRAUSHAAR 1087637140 In Person 127

710 HILLARY GAYLE KUCERA 2165084084 In Person 119

711 WILLIAM GENE KUCERA 1057509551 In Person 119

712 KIMBERLY ANNE KUEBERTH 1037713507 In Person 117

713 VANESSA ANN KUPIEC 2132255856 In Person 108

714 JONATHAN AARON KUPIEC 2132255887 In Person 108

715 EMILY MORGAN LADUQUE 2195404829 In Person 114

716 CHRIS LAMAS 1060373133 In Person 114

717 HANNAH SHAE LAMAS 2148050528 In Person 114

718 ESMERALDA LARA 2152150298 In Person 113

719 ARACELI C LARA 2194750571 In Person 101

720 CANDIDA OLIVAREZ LARA 1010005679 In Person 118

721 CASANDRA RENE LARA 2133454658 In Person 113

722 JOSE DANIEL LARA 1015705246 In Person 113

723 MARIA GARCIA LARA 1009871251 In Person 113

724 DANIEL LARA 1009773631 In Person 113

725 MARIA SOLIS LARA 1009859992 In Person 113

726 MARICELA AGUIRRE LARA 1009775071 In Person 101

727 MICHAEL RAY LARTIGUE 1192449463 In Person 110

728 AMANDA LEIGH LAUGHLIN 2169516027 In Person 121

729 ERIN LYNN LAUSCHER 2219216752 In Person 102

730 LOUISE MARIE LAWHON 1177882424 In Person 118

731 ROBERT EDWARD LAWSON 1185930776 In Person 119



No. Name State ID Voting Method PCT

732 AMANDA KENT LAWSON 1156637711 In Person 119

733 ANNA MARIA LEAL 1052891102 In Person 118

734 KAYLA ELIZABETH LEAL 2218449921 In Person 109

735 DAVID DANIEL LEAL 1204949273 In Person 127

736 VERONICA FLORES LEE 1179242947 In Person 127

737 SAMUEL MADISON LEHMAN 1022870885 In Person 106

738 CONNIE GAIL LEHMAN 1022870871 In Person 106

739 AMADEUS J LEIJA 1208756395 In Person 118

740 ANITA HUERTA LEIJA 1009866080 In Person 118

741 YOLANDA LIRA 1009861282 In Person 102

742 ROBERT LAWRENCE LISIECKI 1127837915 In Person 127

743 GEORGE PAUL LISTER 1035705695 In Person 127

744 PATRICIA LYNN LISTER 1088227573 In Person 127

745 ALBERT GUAJARDO LIVAS 2002985513 In Person 113

746 LEAH ANN LIVENGOOD 1002004839 In Person 114

747 MARGARET DY LOBDELL 1009801158 In Person 104

748 MICHAEL LEE LOBDELL 1156170033 In Person 104

749 AMANDA NICOLE LOGAN 2137524859 In Person 108

750 MICHAEL JERROD LOGAN 2191455413 In Person 108

751 RUDOLFO M LONGORIA 1009838162 In Person 112

752 JOSE ROMAN LONGORIA JR 1142838426 In Person 110

753 SETH F LONGORIA 2144687073 In Person 124

754 DELAINEY LEE LONGORIA 1010433313 In Person 124

755 ANDRES LUIS LONGORIA 1022977422 In Person 124

756 ROGELIO LONGORIA 1009905903 In Person 110

757 TERESA P LONGORIA 1202842731 In Person 118

758 ROGELIO LONGORIA JR 2150800603 In Person 108

759 JUSTENE MARIE LONGORIA 2139349265 In Person 108

760 REBECCA FLORES LONGORIA 1151419511 In Person 118

761 JOSE LUIS LONGORIA JR 2130123989 In Person 112

762 OLGA GONZALES LONGORIA 1009842206 In Person 124

763 ANTHONY JOSEPH LONGORIA 1219218662 In Person 110

764 DIEGO LOPEZ 3382677654 In Person 121

765 ARLENE MARIE LOPEZ 1011847713 In Person 112

766 TINA LOPEZ 1009991790 In Person 118

767 LEANN LOPEZ 2170334066 In Person 124

768 MARIA ELDA LOPEZ 1009910892 In Person 101

769 JESSICA MARIE LOPEZ 1026738231 In Person 113

770 OLIVIA LOPEZ 1009753601 In Person 118

771 MARIA GRACIELA LOPEZ 1010050477 In Person 113

772 LAMAR BENAVIDEZ LOPEZ 1009756392 In Person 123

773 JACINTO SANDOVAL LOPEZ 1057468877 In Person 127

774 DANIEL P LOPEZ JR 1075214844 In Person 127

775 LAUREN PAIGE LOPEZ 2149860913 In Person 108

776 RUDOLFO LOPEZ 1009990180 In Person 121

777 JOAQUIN SAN JUAN LOPEZ 2170783532 In Person 110
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778 PEDRO LOPEZ 1009930986 In Person 110

779 ALBERTO LOPEZ JR 1009804469 In Person 105

780 JUAN LOPEZ 1009806620 In Person 113

781 SANDRA PEREZ LOPEZ 1013480678 In Person 120

782 GLORIA LOREDO 1043281158 In Person 114

783 IDESSIE CANNON LOTT 1009921395 In Person 109

784 ROJELIO LUCIO 1009888741 In Person 110

785 ALICIA AGUILAR LUCIO 1009783329 In Person 112

786 CRISELDA LUGO 1013449907 In Person 110

787 ALVINA LUCIO LUGO 1010016143 In Person 110

788 ORALIA LUGO-ELIZONDO 1011660294 In Person 110

789 MANDRALIN MONIQUE LUNA 2215975260 In Person 118

790 CATHERINE MARIE LUZADAS 2214913265 In Person 109

791 MARIAH MACIAS 1199875612 In Person 108

792 AMBROSE MACIAS 1027166829 In Person 108

793 ELISA MACIAS-JIMENEZ 2187253963 In Person 114

794 WILLIAM JOSEPH MACKEY 2132982578 In Person 126

795 MARIA CATHERINE MACKEY 2132982584 In Person 126

796 KELLY FRANCINE MACLEAN 1191799094 In Person 127

797 ESTER MALDONADO 1009957497 In Person 104

798 BELINDA MALDONADO 1010013337 In Person 112

799 KELLY ANN MALKOWSKI 2133208053 In Person 118

800 SAMANTHA LYNN MALLILLIN 2207071583 In Person 108

801 BONNIE RUTYH MALONE 2217661222 In Person 118

802 BRIAN WILLIAM MANSON 2215147856 In Person 127

803 KIMBERLY ANNE MANVILLE VALDEZ 2136417205 In Person 121

804 DAVID MATTHEW MARRIAGE 2147080624 In Person 119

805 CASIE LEANN MARRIAGE 2145041746 In Person 119

806 DANIEL JAKE MARROQUIN 1009776487 In Person 109

807 HECTOR MARROQUIN 1010005764 In Person 120

808 TRINIDAD L MARROQUIN 1010005740 In Person 120

809 MARVIN MARSHALL 1186358467 In Person 127

810 MARIA DELIA MARTINEZ 1009839359 In Person 101

811 GEORGE E MARTINEZ JR 1144743921 In Person 101

812 PAULA G MARTINEZ 1009838330 In Person 112

813 RAMON C MARTINEZ JR 1009921250 In Person 112

814 FLORENTINA MARTINEZ 1009808414 In Person 112

815 PATRICIA FLORES MARTINEZ 1009995039 In Person 110

816 RUBEN MARTINEZ 1009956813 In Person 110

817 ANGELITA GARZA MARTINEZ 1009850077 In Person 112

818 REYES RAMON MARTINEZ 2000246418 In Person 112

819 SHELBY DANIELLE MARTINEZ 1169011281 In Person 114

820 MARIA ALICIA MARTINEZ 1009896419 In Person 101

821 BERTHA MASQUIFELT MARTINEZ 1009808255 In Person 110

822 JOSE EMILIO MARTINEZ 1009850763 In Person 101

823 MARIA TERESA MARTINEZ 1009809059 In Person 101
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824 ANTONIO MARIN MARTINEZ 1009809071 In Person 101

825 VENESSA ANN MARTINEZ 1009983780 In Person 102

826 ESTHER VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ 1165319071 In Person 104

827 AMANDA JEAN MARTINEZ 1020713233 In Person 102

828 MARIA MARTINEZ 1009857052 In Person 112

829 KRYSTAL JOYCE MARTINEZ 2217665325 In Person 124

830 MINERVA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 1196289497 In Person 110

831 ELISA E MARTINEZ 1009808319 In Person 110

832 TOMASA MARTINEZ 1009938205 In Person 124

833 LORENSI MARTINEZ 1038851880 In Person 109

834 DALIA RAMIREZ MARTINEZ 1009887720 In Person 124

835 JENNIFER BROWN MARTINEZ 1010035746 In Person 110

836 DANNY E MARTINEZ 1148247837 In Person 110

837 DIEGO MARTINEZ 2214893587 In Person 115

838 BRENDA HINOJOSA MARTINEZ 1009905961 In Person 102

839 HECTOR MARTINEZ JR 1014101262 In Person 102

840 VERA VASQUEZ MARTINEZ 1000261381 In Person 102

841 RICARDO MARTINEZ 1009657874 In Person 102

842 JANICE CASTRO MARTINEZ 1020159549 In Person 101

843 RICARDO AMADOR MARTINEZ 2136775230 In Person 101

844 EVANGELINA MARTINEZ 1009808390 In Person 102

845 GABRIEL ORTIZ MARTINEZ 2122295345 In Person 124

846 REYNALDO MATA 1142788932 In Person 110

847 GRACIELA C MATA 1014341301 In Person 110

848 SYLVIA MOLINA MATA 1141699863 In Person 117

849 JOSHUA KEITH MAWHORR 2179645357 In Person 124

850 JEANETTE LUCE MCCARTY 1009758006 In Person 109

851 REBECCA LEE MCCAUGHAN-SOUSA 1009750977 In Person 109

852 JEFFREY MILON MCCLANAHAN 1009991372 In Person 121

853 MARLA ROBERTA MCCLANAHAN 1009991386 In Person 121

854 ELLEN MARIE MCCLURE 2180234436 In Person 109

855 KENNA SUZANN MCCUMBER 2213466627 In Person 109

856 LEIGH ANN MCCUMBER 1010005202 In Person 109

857 GIANNA SOFIA MCGILL 2190393084 In Person 109

858 MICHAEL STEVEN MCKAUGHAN 1213089144 In Person 102

859 KENNETH LEE MCNABB 1204650483 In Person 102

860 ELIA JUDITH MCNEEL 1185346708 In Person 116

861 BRANDON MICHAEL MEDRANO 1199131532 In Person 118

862 ARACELI ELENA MEDRANO 1218652734 In Person 105

863 ROBERTO MEDRANO 1009895525 In Person 118

864 SEGIFREDRO MELENDEZ JR 1057394359 In Person 119

865 COURTNEY MELTON 1038509191 In Person 127

866 ADOLFO MENCHACA JR 1009927486 In Person 113

867 ROGELIO MENCHACA 1010041729 In Person 108

868 ANGELINA MENCHACA 1010031735 In Person 108

869 DOLORES HERNANDEZ MENDEZ 1009961848 In Person 118
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870 JOSE ANGEL MENDEZ 1216593621 In Person 112

871 BLANCA ESTELA MENDEZ-TABAREZ 2218071441 In Person 108

872 CHRISTOPHER ERIC MENDOZA 1018208639 In Person 116

873 NATHAN MICHAEL MENDOZA 2147217272 In Person 109

874 LORI ANN MENDOZA 1018209393 In Person 116

875 NORMA MENKE 1007267529 In Person 102

876 WILLIAM DOUGLAS MENKE 1007267538 In Person 102

877 MARGARITA A MERCIER 1009898268 In Person 124

878 LEIGH FRANCES MERRIMAN 2165822317 In Person 119

879 AMANDA TAGLE MESA 1010025785 In Person 118

880 JOSE MEZA JR 1009913962 In Person 112

881 SANDRA GARCIA MEZA 1009904372 In Person 110

882 AMANDA MICHELLE MILES 1013935852 In Person 121

883 ROSEMARY MILLER 2158351913 In Person 114

884 JOY MARIE MILLER 1039320514 In Person 112

885 BRIAN CHARLES MILLER 1039029559 In Person 119

886 MARIA ODILIA MINTO 1009874340 In Person 124

887 JULIO CESAR MIRANDA 2143123826 In Person 102

888 STEPHANIE DIANNE MIRANDA 2002549542 In Person 102

889 CLARISSA RENEE MIRELES 2176565770 In Person 109

890 JAMES ARNOLD MOBLEY 1009888108 In Person 121

891 ESTER CUELLAR MOJICA 1009765057 In Person 104

892 RODOLFO MOLINA 1009874355 In Person 112

893 HANNAH MAE MOLINA 2001216894 In Person 124

894 ARNOLD MOLINA 2121659347 In Person 104

895 CARMEN MOLINA 1009987502 In Person 106

896 AUDELIA SALDANA MOLINA 1009944043 In Person 124

897 JUAN MOLINA JR 1014101522 In Person 124

898 LISA MARIE MONCIVAIS 1040483733 In Person 116

899 LILLIANA EMILY MONREAL 2192436195 In Person 127

900 MARIA ARECELIA MONREAL 1147201457 In Person 127

901 DAVID MONTALVO 1010999974 In Person 124

902 KRISTEN MICHELLE MONTELONGO 2167548551 In Person 108

903 SYLVIA JALOMO MONTEMAYOR 1009870221 In Person 112

904 HENRY FLORES MONTEMAYOR 1009838376 In Person 110

905 JOSEPHINE A MONTEZ 1190337719 In Person 118

906 SANDRA RAMIREZ MONTEZ 1157877519 In Person 119

907 MATILDA ANN MONTIEL 2141463974 In Person 118

908 WARREN DANIEL MONYELLE 1193513994 In Person 121

909 ASHLEY ANN MONYELLE 2138245781 In Person 121

910 GLORIA GUZMAN MORALES 1010034377 In Person 124

911 BERTA MARIA MORALES 1015703993 In Person 127

912 AMANDA MORALES 1190843658 In Person 102

913 MINERVA ADAME MORALES 2176726113 In Person 127

914 DAVID ALLEN MORALES 1196639772 In Person 127

915 THELMA TREVINO MOREHEAD 1009899069 In Person 121
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916 MELISSA MARIE MORENO 1009742728 In Person 127

917 CAMILO G MORENO 2206252134 In Person 108

918 JENNIFER RODRIGUEZ MORENO 1151557046 In Person 108

919 MELINDA MORENO 1010033842 In Person 113

920 MARIA GRACIELA MORENO 1009990339 In Person 110

921 JESUS MORENO 1009884082 In Person 110

922 MARIA ANITA MORENO 1009812767 In Person 110

923 AUGUSTIN MORENO III 1154610912 In Person 124

924 SERGIO ANDRADE MORENO 1009775000 In Person 109

925 ALMA VILLARREAL MORENO 1009865651 In Person 105

926 VALENTIN MORENO JR 1009941082 In Person 105

927 JOE MORENO 1216522467 In Person 112

928 ESMERALDA MORENO 1009766767 In Person 118

929 MARY RODRIGUEZ MORENO 1009812798 In Person 112

930 JOSE REYNALDO MORENO 2165371165 In Person 112

931 OLIVIA G MORENO 1020874520 In Person 112

932 MANUELA GUAJARDO MORENO 1009895556 In Person 112

933 CYNTHIA MORENO-GONZALES 1010028290 In Person 110

934 ESTER HERNANDEZ MORIN 1009962524 In Person 101

935 FIDENSIA ROSENBAUM MORIN 1009858556 In Person 118

936 ENEDINA MORIN 1009993646 In Person 124

937 SELVIA MORIN 1009876083 In Person 124

938 PHILLIP GEORGE MOSSBARGER 1140672398 In Person 109

939 SUNNI CAMILLE MOTES 2169697849 In Person 109

940 AURELIA MOYA 2121707688 In Person 102

941 SHIRLEY JO MULLENAX 1009900952 In Person 127

942 GUSTAVO MUNOZ 1013444716 In Person 124

943 CIRILDO CHAPA MUNOZ 1010025361 In Person 118

944 REBECCA RIVERA MUNOZ 1010006430 In Person 118

945 BELINDA MUNOZ 1167080601 In Person 118

946 JOANNA MUNOZ 2002557252 In Person 127

947 STEPHANIE ERIN MUNSON 2147163362 In Person 117

948 ALEXANDRA LOUISE MURRY 2166145447 In Person 119

949 ELIZABETH PAGE MURRY 1183487282 In Person 119

950 YOLANDA L NABORS 1208281192 In Person 109

951 ALAN DAVID NABORS 1213362490 In Person 109

952 ANDREA DEAN NAISMITH 1038825713 In Person 120

953 ROBERTO NARANJO 1009945019 In Person 124

954 VICTOR NAVA 1009906065 In Person 110

955 SYLVIA GUZMAN NAVARRO 1195312515 In Person 111

956 ESTHER MORENO NAVARRO 1151944928 In Person 113

957 MONICA LEE NAVARRO 2123314505 In Person 113

958 DELIA MORENO NEWBY 1010030715 In Person 127

959 PHYLLIS NADINE NEWLAND 1197529278 In Person 127

960 GERALDINE JOYCE NEWLIN 1162915926 In Person 103

961 CHARLES THOMAS NEWLIN 2130084039 In Person 127
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962 DANA MARIE NEWMAN 2178498290 In Person 121

963 NILDA NIETO 1010028385 In Person 112

964 LINDA NIETO 1009899082 In Person 112

965 NORMA GUERRERO NIETO 1009954875 In Person 110

966 HORTENCIA ELIZARDO NINO 2149746387 In Person 118

967 MONIQUE MARIE NINO 1026436995 In Person 127

968 JOHNNY NINO 1009814491 In Person 102

969 WESLIE ANNE NIXON 1021259522 In Person 124

970 CATARINA ANGELITA NIXON 2158558235 In Person 102

971 TEASHA NOBBIE 1009928728 In Person 119

972 KEITH SHADROCK NOBBIE 2212784467 In Person 119

973 ELDA YVONNE NOLES 1090010931 In Person 108

974 ROXANNE NICOLE NUNEZ 1037766150 In Person 121

975 BRIANNA ASHLEY NUNEZ 2139978937 In Person 121

976 MIGUEL CASTILLO NUNEZ 1163815494 In Person 102

977 ANTONIA NUNEZ 1009839606 In Person 102

978 HECTOR NUNEZ 1009814750 In Person 102

979 ELVIRA SALCIDO OBREGON 1038702123 In Person 127

980 YOLANDA GARCIA OCHOA 1009962759 In Person 112

981 VIRGINIA HERRERA OLIVAREZ 1216384236 In Person 118

982 SANDRA CAVAZOS OLIVAREZ 1009746068 In Person 118

983 LEILANI SUAREZ OLIVO 1009966800 In Person 112

984 JESSICA OLIVO 1010007766 In Person 105

985 HAILEY RENAE OLIVO 2205898270 In Person 105

986 OGE VICTORIA ONOCHIE 2216631731 In Person 113

987 MARIA LEONOR ORTA 1041987265 In Person 102

988 JUAN JOSE ORTA 1009998913 In Person 102

989 PAMELA SUE ORTIZ 1022728357 In Person 119

990 EUGENIA GARCIA ORTIZ 1009900854 In Person 123

991 PRISCILLA ANN ORTIZ 2135667081 In Person 124

992 JESUS GARCIA ORTIZ JR 1009815593 In Person 123

993 NORMA CANDELARIA ORTIZ 1010016485 In Person 124

994 ELIZABETH ORTIZ 1009919360 In Person 102

995 CARMELITA MARIE ORTIZ 1009967831 In Person 113

996 ROSE MICHELE ORTIZ 1031395840 In Person 118

997 STACY ANN OSTROM 1138739108 In Person 109

998 ROBERT LEE OVALLE 1158399383 In Person 105

999 NORMA DELBOSQUE OVALLE 1009991960 In Person 105

1000 MILES NELSON PACE 1178160733 In Person 117

1001 SENAIDA GANCERES PACHECO 1009815966 In Person 105

1002 PATRICIA ANN PACHECO 1009752801 In Person 105

1003 ADRIAN GANCERES PACHECO 1168291160 In Person 105

1004 LYSANDRA RENAE PADILLA 1177876216 In Person 105

1005 CASSANDRA CRYSTAL PADRON 1146916501 In Person 105

1006 ROSA LINDA PADRON 1166067204 In Person 105

1007 CLEMENTE PADRON 1009865452 In Person 105
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1008 YOLANDA OCHOA PADRON 1170309114 In Person 118

1009 JUAN CORONADO PADRON 1055159153 In Person 118

1010 ABELARDO OCHOA PADRON 1177386932 In Person 118

1011 GUADALUPE NATALIA PAIZ 1010002114 In Person 118

1012 JOSE JAVIER PAIZ JR 1009949520 In Person 118

1013 BELIA PAIZ 1009816091 In Person 105

1014 DONNIE HEFNER PARRACK 1026100152 In Person 127

1015 MARY CHRISTINA PAYNE 1034792374 In Person 124

1016 DENNIS LOVELL PEACOCK 1021466097 In Person 127

1017 JOHNATHAN GABRIEL PENA 2142104990 In Person 112

1018 MEREJILDO PENA 1009816954 In Person 102

1019 STEFANIE LYNN PENA 1165319187 In Person 105

1020 TAMARA MAE PENA 2167801635 In Person 114

1021 DOROTHY LOU PENA 2167801402 In Person 115

1022 ARTURO S PENA III 2138059119 In Person 112

1023 DEIDRA SINNETTE PENA 1031082264 In Person 112

1024 ESTELLA PENA 1009930495 In Person 105

1025 ANDREA PERALES 1005053162 In Person 118

1026 ELSA PERALES 1009986815 In Person 113

1027 GUADALUPE PERALES 1009943453 In Person 113

1028 ESTANISLAO PERALES 1009817134 In Person 113

1029 LUCINDA GONZALES PEREZ 1009835456 In Person 118

1030 GILBERT PEREZ JR 1013891675 In Person 113

1031 KIMBERLY LYNN PEREZ 2165013646 In Person 110

1032 MIA ANGELICA PEREZ 2197898741 In Person 127

1033 PATRICIA PEREZ 1009957789 In Person 110

1034 DANIEL L. PEREZ 1009904431 In Person 110

1035 ERNESTO H PEREZ 1009817390 In Person 112

1036 JESSICA PEREZ 1014333682 In Person 104

1037 DANIEL N PEREZ 2186924790 In Person 110

1038 RACHEL S PEREZ 1009743589 In Person 113

1039 LYNNA JEAN PEREZ 1151896958 In Person 108

1040 ELIAS C PEREZ 1009817361 In Person 105

1041 ROSA LONGORIA PEREZ 1009817678 In Person 114

1042 ARMANDO HINOJOSA PEREZ 1009837292 In Person 112

1043 DELPHINE LOPEZ PEREZ 1009837302 In Person 112

1044 SANDRA ZOE PEREZ 1022214038 In Person 102

1045 ROBERT DEE PEREZ 2126299096 In Person 102

1046 TINA LOUISE PERKINS 1009904449 In Person 112

1047 FABIOLA PERRETT 2121795056 In Person 109

1048 THOMAS A PETERSON 1179427877 In Person 109

1049 MASIELA SYLVIA PINA 2205060394 In Person 109

1050 OFELIA MARTINEZ PINA 1014035715 In Person 112

1051 BEATRICE LARA PINA 1009952573 In Person 101

1052 ANGELINA LEE PITTS 1010016519 In Person 113

1053 LETICIA ANGELITA PIZANA 1009931622 In Person 102
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1054 VIVIAN LIRA PIZANA JR 1009942586 In Person 102

1055 NICOLAS G PIZANA 1010032867 In Person 107

1056 MARY ALICE PIZANA 1011923523 In Person 107

1057 MADELINE PIZANA 1199877724 In Person 107

1058 DAVID PLATA 1039352653 In Person 119

1059 ROGER ALLEN PLOCH 1211392594 In Person 127

1060 AMY MARIE POLASEK 1023597313 In Person 114

1061 BENITO POSAS 1010036659 In Person 121

1062 ESTHER PRUNEDA POSAS 1010954206 In Person 121

1063 LISA ANNE PRICE-HENRY 1009788463 In Person 119

1064 LUISA D PRO 1190882536 In Person 127

1065 DEBRA ANN PUENTE 1037987919 In Person 102

1066 ESTHER ALEJANDRA PUTNAM 1206894997 In Person 108

1067 IRENE RIVERA QUILIMACO 1009818832 In Person 112

1068 EDWARDO QUILIMACO 1009946590 In Person 112

1069 DALIA ANN QUINTANILLA 1009940958 In Person 124

1070 JUANITA LEE QUINTANILLA 1009925611 In Person 108

1071 RUBEN M QUINTERO 1009818897 In Person 117

1072 JOSEPHINE A QUINTERO 1009818850 In Person 117

1073 JOSE PEDRO QUIROZ 1150368118 In Person 101

1074 AURORA RAMIREZ 1009863444 In Person 102

1075 ADRIAN EDWARD RAMIREZ 1181718622 In Person 105

1076 JENNIFER NERIOS RAMIREZ 1010027102 In Person 105

1077 LEOPOLDO RAMIREZ JR 1009842908 In Person 112

1078 ALEXUS MONIQUE RAMIREZ 2120300699 In Person 121

1079 MARIO ALBERTO RAMIREZ 1009982082 In Person 108

1080 MARCO ANTONIO RAMON 2202409605 In Person 108

1081 BELINDA MORENO RAMON 1200037380 In Person 118

1082 MARIA ALICIA RAMOS 1010179104 In Person 110

1083 MICHAEL RAMON RAMOS 1039524212 In Person 121

1084 DANIELLA CRUZITA RAMOS 2149265224 In Person 114

1085 MONICA DAWN REAGAN 1162568578 In Person 124

1086 JIMMY LEE REDDOCH 1010049624 In Person 119

1087 JANICE JEANNINE REED 1009881210 In Person 114

1088 CHRISTOPHER ANDERSON REED 2126981447 In Person 104

1089 BRADEN MARIE REED 2110077028 In Person 104

1090 MARY BROWN REINHARDT 1009894471 In Person 102

1091 MARIA RENDON 1009819994 In Person 110

1092 BRIANNA PEARL REQUENEZ 1154208762 In Person 118

1093 STEPHANIE NICOLE RESENDEZ 1159442775 In Person 127

1094 SILVIA M RETA 1145649247 In Person 112

1095 JO LYNN RETTIG 1133541696 In Person 108

1096 MARIA REYES 1020639483 In Person 113

1097 ELVIRA REYES 1054863124 In Person 121

1098 ABEL REYNA 1150776118 In Person 105

1099 MARIA ORALIA REYNA 1014381299 In Person 124



No. Name State ID Voting Method PCT

1100 LORALIE ROSALEZ RIOJAS 1011677423 In Person 110

1101 JOSE MARCOS RIOJAS 1010039548 In Person 110

1102 EVANGELINA ENCINIA RIOJAS 1010039530 In Person 110

1103 ALFREDO R RIOJAS 1010039524 In Person 110

1104 ANA MARIA RIOS 1009791444 In Person 116

1105 ROLANDO RIOS 2176602997 In Person 116

1106 CASSANDRA MONIQUE RIOS 1201330248 In Person 108

1107 ANTONIO RIOS 1009873720 In Person 121

1108 ROSELMA RIOJAS RIOS 1026449511 In Person 110

1109 GILBERT M RIOS 1009806095 In Person 110

1110 DELIA M. RIVAS 1009921883 In Person 104

1111 ELISEO M RIVAS 1009820712 In Person 104

1112 ERNESTO RIVERA 1024053367 In Person 118

1113 MARIA HERNANDEZ RIVERA 1007181669 In Person 118

1114 RUBY ANN RIVERA 2162830998 In Person 116

1115 SILVIA GUERRERO RIVERA 1009868166 In Person 110

1116 VICTORIA GARZA RIVERA 1031510655 In Person 127

1117 ANNABELLE RIVERA 1168642460 In Person 110

1118 ANNIE ROBERTS 1009912137 In Person 127

1119 DAWN E ROBERTSON 1189258675 In Person 121

1120 REBECCA DAWN ROBINSON 1176274645 In Person 109

1121 DESMOND DAVID ROBINSON 2202468878 In Person 109

1122 DARVIN FITZGERALD ROBINSON 2197952175 In Person 116

1123 ROSE MARY ROBLES 1010038403 In Person 102

1124 ESMERALDA ROBLEZ-MARTINEZ 1009869035 In Person 102

1125 ALYSSA DANAE RODEN 2210250953 In Person 116

1126 CARMEN LORI ANN RODEN 2190400692 In Person 116

1127 ELAINE EDISON RODGERS 2191262615 In Person 120

1128 JESSE ANTHONY RODRIGUEZ 2157534764 In Person 110

1129 JOSEPH DANIEL RODRIGUEZ 1166205985 In Person 108

1130 RUBEN RODRIGUEZ 1009956976 In Person 112

1131 PRISCILLA YVETTE RODRIGUEZ 1009961231 In Person 112

1132 GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ 1009894526 In Person 102

1133 PEDRO G RODRIGUEZ JR 1009894557 In Person 102

1134 CHRISTINA A RODRIGUEZ 1009871639 In Person 102

1135 GUADALUPE GARZA RODRIGUEZ 1024758673 In Person 102

1136 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ JR 1039023775 In Person 108

1137 HEXIQUIO A RODRIGUEZ 1009910132 In Person 104

1138 YOLANDA JUANITA RODRIGUEZ 1009854309 In Person 104

1139 PABLO RODRIGUEZ 1009854223 In Person 104

1140 HERMAN ISAAC RODRIGUEZ 2119691279 In Person 110

1141 MINERVA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 1009821539 In Person 102

1142 AYLIN GISELLE RODRIGUEZ 2166168810 In Person 110

1143 YVETTE RODRIGUEZ 2158089026 In Person 111

1144 BOBBY RODRIGUEZ 1010003746 In Person 111

1145 KIMBERLY SUE RODRIGUEZ 1021249940 In Person 102
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1146 NOE RODRIGUEZ 1219930881 In Person 127

1147 ALBERTO OMAR RODRIGUEZ 1039217093 In Person 108

1148 IRMA RODRIGUEZ 1018996635 In Person 112

1149 LUIS RODRIGUEZ 1010027211 In Person 112

1150 CYNTHIA GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ 1010027207 In Person 112

1151 RENE RODRIGUEZ 1009945251 In Person 112

1152 GILBERTO S RODRIGUEZ 2185242416 In Person 110

1153 YOLANDA G RODRIGUEZ 2179860336 In Person 102

1154 ROLANDO RODRIGUEZ JR 2000788287 In Person 119

1155 OLGA RODRIGUEZ 1009861207 In Person 127

1156 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ 1009929139 In Person 124

1157 DIANA LAURA RODRIGUEZ 1013505589 In Person 120

1158 CHLOE NICOLE RODRIGUEZ 1166180099 In Person 102

1159 JANIE RODRIGUEZ 1009821721 In Person 102

1160 ERIC RODRIGUEZ 1019244144 In Person 121

1161 SAMUEL ERNEST RODRIGUEZ 2142663419 In Person 108

1162 CHRISTOPHER SANTOS RODRIGUEZ 2148550257 In Person 127

1163 RUCHEL LEIGH RODRIGUEZ 2134517026 In Person 127

1164 ZELDA NIKOLE RODRIGUEZ 1015187851 In Person 110

1165 MARIANNE SUE RODRIGUEZ 1009761817 In Person 116

1166 APRIL YVETTE RODRIGUEZ 1038700731 In Person 113

1167 RAEANA CELESTE RODRIGUEZ 2171325075 In Person 113

1168 MARIANA ALYSSA RODRIGUEZ 1144214475 In Person 109

1169 ISRAEL RODRIGUEZ 1009856519 In Person 105

1170 NANCY TAMEZ RODRIGUEZ 1009945233 In Person 112

1171 RYLEE BREANN RODRIGUEZ 2222691661 In Person 112

1172 MIA GABRIELLE RODRIGUEZ 2185321746 In Person 108

1173 RAELYN MARAYE RODRIGUEZ 2197359217 In Person 113

1174 RAYMUNDO RODRIGUEZ 1144412291 In Person 113

1175 ABRAM OMAR RODRIGUEZ 1014479207 In Person 124

1176 BENITO CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ 1015543640 In Person 124

1177 MARGIE YBARRA RODRIGUEZ 1192331824 In Person 127

1178 PATRICIA E RODRIGUEZ 1009948055 In Person 124

1179 BENITO RODRIGUEZ 1009790951 In Person 124

1180 MIRIAM RODRIGUEZ 2121335975 In Person 118

1181 JULIA AVILA RODRIGUEZ 1019306836 In Person 113

1182 NORBERTO RODRIGUEZ 1010030791 In Person 113

1183 RAMSEY ISIDORO RODRIGUEZ 1011990164 In Person 112

1184 RICKY RODRIGUEZ 1052905251 In Person 118

1185 EMILIA RODRIGUEZ-MAQUEDA 1039628761 In Person 104

1186 DELORES ZAMUDIO RODRIQUEZ 1009822201 In Person 102

1187 KATELYN CHRISTINE ROGERS 2166442807 In Person 105

1188 SHIRLEY ANN ROHRER 1201704525 In Person 103

1189 ANDREW BANET ROSALES 1142484923 In Person 105

1190 ALEXANDRIA ROSE ROSALES 1158388796 In Person 105

1191 GUADALUPE ROSALES 2213944625 In Person 118
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1192 ROSE MARY ROSALES-LOPEZ 1009874178 In Person 105

1193 SAMUEL ROSENBAUM 1014265338 In Person 118

1194 ROSA SAENZ ROSENBAUM 1009948072 In Person 118

1195 ROSEMARIE ROSSETT-MARTINEZ 1010023142 In Person 124

1196 MARC MILAN ROZANSKI 2144999146 In Person 108

1197 PETER DANIEL RUGGIERO 2219868040 In Person 127

1198 HANNAH RAE RUGGIERO 2219868029 In Person 127

1199 ROSA GONZALES RUIZ 2152517743 In Person 118

1200 YURIANA RUIZ LUCERO 3382765304 In Person 112

1201 YAHAIRA RUIZ-LUCERO 2192724571 In Person 112

1202 WILLIAM CECIL RUNK 1009897084 In Person 114

1203 GERALD J RUSSELL JR 1216268696 In Person 109

1204 DIANNE MARIE RUSSMAN 1110762253 In Person 109

1205 ROBERT FRANCIS RYAN 2136235531 In Person 127

1206 CARLOS JAVIER SAENZ 1204828180 In Person 119

1207 ANGELA M SAENZ-AREVALO 1005330804 In Person 113

1208 JANICE SAJDAK 1140339666 In Person 109

1209 YOLANDA SALAS-CRUZ 3382766759 In Person 101

1210 RICHARD SALAZAR JR 1014048828 In Person 124

1211 NELDA LEE SALAZAR 1010028675 In Person 124

1212 ALLIANA LYNETTE SALAZAR 2136323082 In Person 110

1213 CASSANDRA KELLEY SALAZAR 1162058422 In Person 121

1214 EBERARDO SALAZAR 2218465101 In Person 121

1215 ERIC SALDIVAR 1009769667 In Person 112

1216 INEZ SALDIVAR 1009846644 In Person 110

1217 OLGA A. SALDIVAR 1009930046 In Person 118

1218 DAVID C SALDIVAR 1009930521 In Person 118

1219 MARTA SALDIVAR 1009862069 In Person 112

1220 MARISA SALDIVAR 1188002426 In Person 112

1221 ELISEO SALDIVAR 1018078892 In Person 112

1222 RAMON MANUEL SALDIVAR 1009941413 In Person 112

1223 LINDA MOLINA SALDIVAR 1009906390 In Person 112

1224 MARIA ELENA SALINAS 1198949637 In Person 108

1225 JOE LOUIS SALINAS 1009853183 In Person 112

1226 MARY ESTHER SALINAS 1009898456 In Person 112

1227 RICHARD N SALINAS 1152791985 In Person 105

1228 AMANDA ALEMAN SAMANIEGO 1212293973 In Person 102

1229 ROSE MARY SAMSEL 1014091462 In Person 121

1230 GUADALUPE G SANCHEZ 1010011114 In Person 113

1231 REBECCA LYNN SANCHEZ 3382627549 In Person 108

1232 LUIS SANCHEZ JR 1009852875 In Person 104

1233 RAUL ANTHONY SANCHEZ 2124901260 In Person 108

1234 RAMIRO SANCHEZ 1019271781 In Person 102

1235 PABLO FRANCISCO SANCHEZ 2123249170 In Person 102

1236 MARIA ODILIA SANCHEZ 1039335216 In Person 102

1237 AMELIA TORRES SANCHEZ 1009823641 In Person 127
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1238 FRANK SANFORD JR 2159825002 In Person 118

1239 MONICA RHEA SANTANA 1039350100 In Person 108

1240 RICARDO SANTELLANA 2152161047 In Person 102

1241 RICARDO FRANCISCO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 2169681373 In Person 108

1242 LISA ANN SANTOS 1140806502 In Person 124

1243 JESUS L SANTOS 1009778706 In Person 124

1244 DIANA ESPINOZA SARATE 1009919608 In Person 105

1245 ALFREDO SARATE JR 1010022669 In Person 105

1246 JEFFREY PIERRE SATTERFIELD 1184885679 In Person 105

1247 MICHELLE L SCHAFER 2152199138 In Person 114

1248 JEREME ALAN SCHENERLEIN 2168279514 In Person 114

1249 JARED MICHELLE SCHMIDT 2148152239 In Person 119

1250 SYLVIA GONZALEZ SCHNEIDER 1012792044 In Person 127

1251 CLARA ROSE SCHROEDER 2130157156 In Person 121

1252 RACHAEL LOFTON SCHROEDER 1152653809 In Person 121

1253 CATHERINE QUICK SCHUMANN 1038912147 In Person 119

1254 HANS OTTO SCHUMANN 1169259553 In Person 119

1255 ROBERT LEWIS SCHWEBEL 1009746695 In Person 109

1256 ROSELIA R SEARCY 1202737659 In Person 110

1257 ISAURO PHILLIP SEDILLO JR 2202532258 In Person 112

1258 CHRISTINA DENISE SEGOVIA 1009776313 In Person 104

1259 ANNA MARISA SELLERS 1179942386 In Person 109

1260 DESTINY IRIS SERNA 1177855382 In Person 105

1261 SYLVIA HERRERA SERNA 1009948119 In Person 105

1262 ALEJANDRO CORONILLA SERNA 1203894700 In Person 105

1263 DINA REGINE SERRANO 2139067223 In Person 124

1264 DEBRA LYNN SERRANO 1009976218 In Person 107

1265 GABRIELA SALOME SERRATOS 2189701566 In Person 109

1266 JORDAN MATTHEW SHAW 2121277247 In Person 127

1267 WESLEY A SHELTON 3382750691 In Person 108

1268 ISABELLA C SHELTON 3382750674 In Person 108

1269 RANDY DALE SHIRA 1186335165 In Person 127

1270 ELIZABETH DIANE SICILIANO 1198106616 In Person 121

1271 LISA KAREN SIEBERT 1047847442 In Person 120

1272 ORALIA G SILVA 1202195776 In Person 124

1273 MARIANA GUADALUPE SILVA 2185323544 In Person 104

1274 SUSAN P SILVERMAN 1116831141 In Person 118

1275 CHARLES MICHAEL SILVERMAN 1116747624 In Person 118

1276 ELIA HINOJOSA SIRIO 2134396484 In Person 113

1277 BIANCA CRYSTAL SKINNER 2140332055 In Person 114

1278 ERIC NATHANIEL SMITH 2138719839 In Person 114

1279 STEVEN RAY SMITH 1009802225 In Person 117

1280 LUCIA BLANCO SMITH 1007443652 In Person 117

1281 SIERRA NICOLE SMITH 2194522190 In Person 109

1282 GEORGIA MARIE SMITH 1009826081 In Person 127

1283 STEVEN MICHAEL SMITH 2122749838 In Person 116
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1284 MICHAEL JAMES SOLER 1064427880 In Person 119

1285 BRIANA SOLIS 2124817058 In Person 109

1286 RODOLFO SOLIS 1009826420 In Person 113

1287 DIANA SOLIS 1152242025 In Person 113

1288 ERNEST SOLIS JR 1009949169 In Person 113

1289 GABRIELLA A SOLIS 1219313789 In Person 113

1290 DAVID DANIEL SOLIS 1164044048 In Person 113

1291 CHLOE MARIE SOLIZ 2198021620 In Person 104

1292 SANTIAGO SOLIZ 1010004716 In Person 104

1293 BETTY JANE SOLIZ 1009826505 In Person 124

1294 CYNTHIA CHRISTINA SORRELLS 1012020972 In Person 107

1295 ELISEO SOTO JR 1151273555 In Person 105

1296 MELISSA SOTO 1009978112 In Person 102

1297 LETICIA RODRIGUEZ SOTO 1031502308 In Person 118

1298 CARLOS SOTO SR 1206007731 In Person 118

1299 ANTONIA VARGAS SOTO 1009830273 In Person 101

1300 CAROLYN VALLE SOWERS 1022627991 In Person 118

1301 ROGER NICKLAUS SOWERS 1150400533 In Person 118

1302 AMY CECILE STANFORD 1018769198 In Person 109

1303 MARY LOU STANSEL 1009971247 In Person 110

1304 CLAY MATTHEW STEHLING 2003199055 In Person 108

1305 LEASA GAYE STEPHENS 1002029127 In Person 127

1306 KRISTI LYNN STEVENSON 1010231690 In Person 109

1307 RICHARD LYLE STEWART 1043660531 In Person 102

1308 SUMMER DENAY STEWART 1057574305 In Person 127

1309 NICKIE SNOW STILLMAN 1164129792 In Person 109

1310 JADEN THOMAS STOKEN 2195136405 In Person 109

1311 MONICA LYNN STONE 1009803851 In Person 105

1312 SUSAN JEAN STURMAN 1038270593 In Person 121

1313 GLADYS PEARL SWANER 1120758993 In Person 108

1314 RUBEN TABERA 1020536646 In Person 119

1315 EDILFIA CAMPA TABERA 2131608409 In Person 119

1316 JENEVA RHONDINE TAGALOA 2217672841 In Person 108

1317 ISAIAH JONAH TAGLE 2219541153 In Person 118

1318 NOAH ELIJAH TAGLE 2165164958 In Person 118

1319 DAVID TAMEZ 2124440507 In Person 112

1320 DANIEL TAMEZ 2215026828 In Person 105

1321 JOSEPH TAMEZ 2157010358 In Person 124

1322 RUBON FRANCO TAMEZ 1142649861 In Person 110

1323 SANDRA EARLENE TAYLOR 1009910611 In Person 102

1324 AUNDREA JAYNE THETFORD 1039087806 In Person 109

1325 BRYAN JAY THETFORD 2148840062 In Person 109

1326 JENNIFER Q THOMPSON 1098293148 In Person 127

1327 DAVID ALLEY THOMPSON 1180275291 In Person 127

1328 MATTHEW THOMPSON 2158939175 In Person 108

1329 MARK ANTHONY THOMPSON 2177430100 In Person 110
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1330 GENOVEVA G THORNEWELL 1009987249 In Person 109

1331 PATRICK SEAN TIEMANN 1013480737 In Person 109

1332 KIMBERLY HAGY TIJERINA 1121182396 In Person 127

1333 HEATHER ROCHELLE TIJERINA 2148178118 In Person 114

1334 SONYA TIJERINA 1009876792 In Person 124

1335 LUCINDA TIJERINA 2168539128 In Person 110

1336 AURORA TIJERINA 1009854688 In Person 117

1337 SANTOS SAUCEDA TIJERINA 1009828373 In Person 117

1338 PAMELA NICHOLE TIJERINA 1028261359 In Person 124

1339 JUDY TINER 1009869995 In Person 109

1340 LIZZET PINEDA TINOCO 2196075861 In Person 109

1341 DAVIN TISDALE 2217442654 In Person 113

1342 REBECA TOBIAS 1009956930 In Person 114

1343 MELBA LINDA TOLENTO 1191511535 In Person 121

1344 SHANE MILAN TOMLINSON 1218279599 In Person 108

1345 ROGER ANTHONY TORRES 1171142684 In Person 109

1346 ERLINDA SALAS TORRES 1060545256 In Person 114

1347 ANGELA TORRES 1020803094 In Person 105

1348 JOSE EDMUNDO TORRES 1009882109 In Person 112

1349 BERNADETTE MARIE TORRES 1219237452 In Person 102

1350 DESTINY LADONNA TOVAR 1094071402 In Person 114

1351 ROSE MARIE TREVINO 1010006756 In Person 105

1352 JESSE Z TREVINO 1009865447 In Person 105

1353 IVETTE DENISE TREVINO 1010010479 In Person 110

1354 ALFREDO LICONA TREVINO 1010005992 In Person 110

1355 VANESSA ANN TREVINO 1009771900 In Person 124

1356 ENEDINA TREVINO 1009934220 In Person 124

1357 RICHARD GILBERT TREVINO 1023017653 In Person 108

1358 STEPHANIE YVETTE TROTTER 1010045351 In Person 127

1359 DONNIE GENE TURNER 1039121138 In Person 114

1360 RHONDA RUSSELL TURNER 1130430111 In Person 127

1361 SAMUEL GEORGE TURNER 1143137159 In Person 127

1362 DORA DONETTA TURNER 1028352259 In Person 114

1363 EVA DOMINGUEZ UMBLE 2002794068 In Person 109

1364 CHARLES PETER UNREIN 2152809632 In Person 108

1365 ROSA MARIA URDIALEZ 1211555705 In Person 118

1366 WANDA JOI URIE 2149959828 In Person 116

1367 AARON JAMES URIE 2146259072 In Person 116

1368 NORMA LINDA URQUIZO 2120518893 In Person 104

1369 BAILEY BROOKE VALDEZ 2199971458 In Person 112

1370 CHRISTINA VALDEZ 1018609231 In Person 110

1371 SOILA VALDEZ 1009940238 In Person 104

1372 ROSA ORTIZ VALERIO 1009858750 In Person 105

1373 LEE A VAN SLEMBROUCK 1180361590 In Person 102

1374 DALLAS CRAIG VANDEN 2149090034 In Person 124

1375 JAMES MARSHALL VANPELT 1154435564 In Person 114
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1376 BONNIE LEIGH VANSICKLE 1014048166 In Person 109

1377 CAROL ANN VASQUEZ 1155059791 In Person 110

1378 MARIO VASQUEZ 1009940342 In Person 110

1379 BLANCA C VASQUEZ 2124816927 In Person 113

1380 ROLAND B VEGA SR 1217034056 In Person 124

1381 ANNA VEGA 1190023988 In Person 127

1382 JUAN VEGA 1009840568 In Person 112

1383 ALICE DELGADO VEGA 1038791857 In Person 119

1384 RONNIE VEGA 1203611723 In Person 110

1385 MARIA ELENA VEGA 1009868393 In Person 112

1386 CARLOS VEGA 1009830423 In Person 112

1387 DIANE A VEGA 1022600512 In Person 120

1388 ALYSSA MARIE VELA 2146743269 In Person 105

1389 ROLAND RENE VELA 1009967104 In Person 127

1390 RODOLFO JESUS VELA 1009877366 In Person 127

1391 MARIA LINDA VELIZ 1009915951 In Person 102

1392 JUAN G VERA 1009830667 In Person 110

1393 NATHANIEL RAYNE VILLALOBOS 2202274765 In Person 112

1394 ISRAEL VILLARREAL 2171337390 In Person 102

1395 GINA ANN VILLARREAL 1015615224 In Person 127

1396 ELENA VILLARREAL 1009886633 In Person 113

1397 JO ELIZABETH VILLARREAL 1010032931 In Person 124

1398 MARIA ANITA VILLARREAL 1009896276 In Person 124

1399 JUAN JOSE VILLARREAL 1009862011 In Person 124

1400 YSIDRO VILLARREAL JR 2179568079 In Person 127

1401 YVONNE VILLARREAL 2179612943 In Person 118

1402 SAMMY VILLARREAL 1014037172 In Person 102

1403 MELISSA M VILLARREAL 1009780874 In Person 102

1404 MARTA E VILLARREAL 1009847453 In Person 105

1405 ESMERALDA VALENCIA VILLARREAL 1010038712 In Person 113

1406 JESSE RAY VILLARREAL-GRAHAM 2140919924 In Person 108

1407 ANDRES OZUNA VILLASANA 1009831272 In Person 124

1408 JUANITA GARCIA VILLASANA 1009831286 In Person 124

1409 JAMES PAUL VILLAUME 1040370753 In Person 105

1410 CRISTY LEE VILLEGAS 1173693717 In Person 112

1411 CALEB WALKER 2201188530 In Person 121

1412 DEBRA LYNN WALLER 2184428428 In Person 112

1413 OLIVIA DRU WALPOLE 2188317632 In Person 116

1414 LANCE DANA WARE 2126542027 In Person 119

1415 REDARREON SHARTEZ WARREN 1163066199 In Person 116

1416 LINDA KRUEGER WATSON 1010050892 In Person 119

1417 LINDA WEBER 1009987375 In Person 119

1418 SALLY A WEIR 1011718526 In Person 119

1419 RUSSELL LEE WEIR 1022449120 In Person 119

1420 KALI MICHELLE WELBORN 1158834426 In Person 127

1421 RUBY JESSICA WILBURN 2142101309 In Person 105
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1422 JAMES FRED WILKERSON JR 1009877402 In Person 127

1423 MARIAN OLIVIA WILLIAMS 1206517931 In Person 113

1424 LESLIE R WIRZ 1007759050 In Person 109

1425 ASHLEY DAVID WIRZ 1007834263 In Person 109

1426 THERESE BRIANA WITKOWSKI 1010034472 In Person 119

1427 ARTHUR ORLYN WOODARD 1178508136 In Person 110

1428 JEAN WOODS 1156282886 In Person 110

1429 TRACI CHEREE YATES 2170627730 In Person 108

1430 JENNIFER LEE YBARRA 1183596400 In Person 105

1431 GREGORIO JIMENEZ YBARRA 1009973427 In Person 124

1432 JUANITA YNFANTE 1009842473 In Person 118

1433 ERIC YOUNGLING 3382380057 In Person 114

1434 CRISANTA ISABEL ZAMBRANO 2142776321 In Person 105

1435 ROSE MARY ZAPATA 1175029308 In Person 124

1436 JOSEPH ANDREW ZAPATA 2176359270 In Person 124

1437 THERESA GARCIA ZEPEDA 1009757157 In Person 112

1438 SARAH BETH ZEPEDA 1147748439 In Person 110

1439 JOSE ELIAS ZEPEDA JR 1140301950 In Person 110

1440 SYLVIA ZUNIGA 1009844543 In Person 113

1441 ROGELIO ZUNIGA 1020879004 In Person 113

1442 OFELIA ZUNIGA 1013437397 In Person 102

1443 TITO ZUNIGA 1010976962 In Person 102

1444 JOHN M ZUNIGA 2154539005 In Person 119

1445 AMADOR, PAULINE 1009904258 By Mail 124

1446 BARRERA, JULIAN 1009893856 By Mail 118

1447 BARRERA, MARIA 1009837048 By Mail 118

1448 BARRERA, RICARDO 1009870664 By Mail 118

1449 BENDER, FAYETTA 1009942141 By Mail 103

1450 DOHERTY, PAT 1146584158 By Mail 118

1451 DOHERTY, VICTOR 1159123149 By Mail 118

1452 GOMEZ, ALFREDO 1009935085 By Mail 124

1453 GOMEZ, GILBERTO ELIZONDO 1009926228 By Mail 124

1454 GONZALES, JESUS 1009935932 By Mail 127

1455 GONZALES, SAMANTHA JO 2119844031 By Mail 124

1456 GUERRERO, NICOLASA 1009834615 By Mail 110

1457 KALICH, ALFRED 1009895381 By Mail 113

1458 KALICH, DONNA 1009895399 By Mail 113

1459 KORNFULTRER, SUE 1009756901 By Mail 121

1460 MARTINEZ, NELDA 1009886304 By Mail 108

1461 MCCLOSKEY, GALE 1009908304 By Mail 102

1462 MCCLOSKEY, RALPH 1009908315 By Mail 102

1463 MEDRANO, MAGDALENA 1009810424 By Mail 118

1464 POKORNY, RAYMOND 1039249979 By Mail 108

1465 RAMIREZ, CHARLIE 1010025507 By Mail 121

1466 REAGAN, NEDRA 2168380034 By Mail 119

1467 SOLIS, ERNESTO 2214917540 By Mail 119
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1468 SOUTTER, LILLIAN 2210122255 By Mail 127

1469 YGLESIAS, ALICIA 1009836884 By Mail 124

1470 YGLESIAS, JULIO 1009836897 By Mail 110

1471 ZAPATA, JESUS 1023163515 By Mail 117


